
Pos 

Pos Pos 

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

No. No. 

No. 

2 

23 

9 

15 

33 

5 

122 

41 

16 

81 

18 

104 

100 

107 

126 

27 

103 

101 

109 

102 

112 

35 

113 

6 

110 

11 

125 

116 

31 

17 

120 

Name 

Name Name 

Name 

TOROMANOV ANTON 

CAR 2 

CAR 1 

STOYANOV BORISLAV 

STOYANOV BORISLAV 

DRAGNEV PLAMEN  

RAYCHINOV VENTSISLAV 

SARIEV HRISTO 

KANOUTOS ANSTASIOS 

STANOEV DIMITAR 

ASENOV IVAYLO 

NAYDENOV NAYDEN 

PETRESKI DEIAN 

PIFER IVAYLO 

STEFANOV ALEKS/ KRIS 

DIMITAR NIKOV 

MALEVSKI VELIZAR 

NAYDENOV HRISTOFOR 

DIMITAR NIKOV 

MANOLOV YANKO 

STEFANOV YORDAN 

DOURTCHEV NIKOLA 

TOCHEV VESELIN 

FILIPOV ALEKSANDAR 

BORIS LIMONOV 

BEROV SIMEON 

STOYKOV GENCHO 

BAROKOV DANIEL 

BELBEROV DIMITAR 

LG ARNAUDOV 

KANCHEV MILEN 

Make/Model 

Make/Model Make/Model 

Make/Model 

BMW M2 

PORSCHE 

PORSCHE 

BMW E46 M3 

BMW E46 M3 

McLAREN 720 

BMW M4 

PORSCHE GT3 RS 

PORSCHE GT3 RS 

BMW E36 

MERCEDES GTR 

PORSCHE GT4 RS 

PORSCHE GT3 

PORSCHE TURBO S 

BMW M2 

 Mc5705 

BMW F80 M3 

PORSCHE GT3 RS 

 M4 

PORSCHE GT3 TURING 

YARIS GR 

PORSCHE CAYMAN GT4 

PORSCHE 981 

BMW M3 

LAMBORGHINI M8 

PORSCHE 

BMW 

PORSCHE 911 

AUDI  

HONDA S2000 

Overall BestTm 

Overall BestTm Overall BestTm 

Overall BestTm 

1:15.248 

1:17.364 

1:18.727 

1:21.251 

1:21.591 

1:22.360 

1:22.374 

1:23.735 

1:23.750 

1:24.066 

1:24.078 

1:24.094 

1:24.880 

1:25.099 

1:25.646 

1:25.771 

1:27.092 

1:27.299 

1:27.467 

1:27.681 

1:28.642 

1:28.648 

1:28.825 

1:29.356 

1:31.552 

1:31.885 

1:32.199 

1:33.054 

1:34.258 

1:34.519 

1:35.311 

Day 1 

Day 1 Day 1 

Day 1 

1:17.576 

1:18.727 

1:21.251 

1:27.092 

Day 2  

Day 2  Day 2  

Day 2  

1:18.897 

1:28.530 

1:22.815 

Day3  

Day3  Day3  

Day3  

1:17.926 

1:23.735 

1:24.469 

1:24.880 

1:25.099 

1:27.299 

1:28.810 

Day 4  

Day 4  Day 4  

Day 4  

1:32.042 

1:17.364 

1:21.591 

1:22.953 

1:22.702 

1:23.750 

1:24.066 

1:24.078 

1:24.094 

1:28.248 

1:25.646 

1:25.771 

1:28.127 

1:27.681 

1:28.642 

1:28.648 

1:28.825 

1:29.526 

1:31.552 

1:31.885 

1:32.199 

1:33.170 

1:34.258 

1:34.519 

1:35.311 

Day 5  

Day 5  Day 5  

Day 5  

1:15.248 

1:18.067 

1:22.360 

1:22.374 

1:24.153 

1:24.530 

1:27.467 

1:31.768 

1:29.764 

1:29.356 

1:33.054 

1:35.596 
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Pos 

Pos Pos 

Pos 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

No. No. 

No. 

034 

4 

106 

533 

34 

Name 

Name Name 

Name 

MILKOV ATANAS 

KOVACHEV STEFAN 

BAIOCO VICTOR 

ZHELEN NEDYALKO 

YORDANOV MARTIN 

Make/Model 

Make/Model Make/Model 

Make/Model 

TESLA 3 

BMW 340 

PORSCHE BOXSTER GTS 

AUDI TT RS 

TESLA 3 

Overall BestTm 

Overall BestTm Overall BestTm 

Overall BestTm 

1:35.980 

1:37.515 

1:38.249 

1:38.739 

1:40.177 

Day 1 

Day 1 Day 1 

Day 1 Day 2  

Day 2  Day 2  

Day 2  Day3  

Day3  Day3  

Day3  

1:38.249 

Day 4  

Day 4  Day 4  

Day 4  

1:35.980 

1:37.515 

1:40.177 

Day 5  

Day 5  Day 5  

Day 5  

1:38.739 
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